Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:   19631642.001
Test Report No.:
Seite 2 von 9
Page 2 of 9
Liste der verwendeten Prüfmittel
List of used test equipment

—
Diode manufacturer Zhejiang Zhonghuan Sunter
Diode type designation 20SQ045
Max. permissible junction temperature Tjmax °C
(according to diode datasheet)
200
Test date
[DD/MM/YYYY]
Sample No.
Diode 1 Diode 2 Diode 3
07-11-2017 1803243438-41 Found OK Found OK Found OK P
07-11-2017 1803243438-42 Found OK Found OK Found OK P
Supplementary information: - None
Produkte
Products
ANLAGE zum Prüfbericht-Nr.:
APPENDIX to Test Report No.:  19631642.001
Seite 1 von 7
Page 1 of 7
ZUSATZ-DOKUMENTATION
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION
Abbreviations used in the report
NOCT Nominal Operating Cell Temperature
STC Standard Test Conditions
Pmax Maximum power
Impp Maximum power point current
Vmpp Maximum power point voltage
Isc Short circuit current
Voc Open circuit voltage
FF Fill factor
α Current temperature coefficient
β Voltage temperature coefficient
 Power temperature coefficient
S Series connection
SP Series-parallel connection
SPS Series-parallel-series connection
Produkte
Products
ANLAGE zum Prüfbericht-Nr.:
APPENDIX to Test Report No.:  19631642.001
Seite 2 von 7
Page 2 of 7
ZUSATZ-DOKUMENTATION
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION
Statement of the estimated uncertainty of the test verdicts
- Electrical performance rating is outside the scope of IEC 61215:2005 qualification testing. The verdicts of
performance rating are only related to the test samples that were subjected to the tests. They cannot be
generalised to the modules from the series production.
- The calibration to STC was performed with a class AAA solar simulator. The extended measurement
uncertainty is:
- Pmax measurement:2.12% with a coverage factor k=2
- Current measurement: 1.76% with a coverage factor k=2
- Voltage measurement:1.57% with a coverage factor k=2
- Relative measurements were performed with a flash type solar simulator.
- The accuracy of measurement reproduction with the solar simulator is less than 1 %.
-
Produkte
Products
ANLAGE zum Prüfbericht-Nr.:
APPENDIX to Test Report No.:  19631642.001
Seite 3 von 7
Page 3 of 7